
COLOUR TONES GENERIC HOUSEHOLD 
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TRADE NAME

OTHER 
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TRADE NAME

OTHER 

REGISTERED 

TRADE NAME
GREY ARMOUR GREY ARMOUR GREY WINDSPRAY

RED MERLOT ATTIC ATTIC LOFT

RED AUTUMN RED AUTUMN RED HEADLAND TUSCAN RED

BEIGE BEIGE BEIGE RIVERSAND STONE

GREY BIRCH BIRCH DUNE

BLACK BLACK BLACK EBONY

BLUE BLUEROCK BLUE ROCK IRON GREY IRONSTONE

BLUE MOUNTAIN BLUE BLUESTONE DEEP OCEAN BLUERSTONE

BROWN BOWRAL BROWN BOWRAL BROWN

METALLICS BRONZE SHEEN BRONZE SHEEN 

GREEN GUN METAL GREEN BUSHLAND BUSHLAND BUSHSMOKE TEATREE

GREEN GUN METAL GREEN BUSHSMOKE BUSHLAND BUSHSMOKE TEATREE

GREEN CAULFIELD GREEN CAULFIELD GREEN COTTAGE GREEN EVERGREEN

CREAM SMOOTH CREAM CLASSIC CREAM CLASSIC CREAM SMOOTH CREAM

BLACK COKE COKE MONOLITH MONUMENT

GREEN CAULFIELD GREEN COTTAGE GREEN COTTAGE GREEN EVERGREEN

RED DEEP JACARANDA DEEP JACARANDA

BLUE MOUNTAIN BLUE DEEP OCEAN BLUE STONE DEEP OCEAN

CREAM PRIMROSE DOMAIN DOMAIN PRIMROSE

GREY BIRCH DUNE BIRCH

BLACK BLACK EBONY EBONY

BROWN IRONBARK ESTATE ESTATE

BEIGE MOSS VALE SAND EVENING HAZE EVENING HAZE SUMMERSHADE

GREEN CAULFIELD GREEN EVERGREEN COTTAGE GREEN EVERGREEN

GREY SLATE GREY GREY RIDGE GREY RIDGE WOODLAND GREY

GREY GREYSTONE GREY STONE

GREY GULL GREY GULL GREY SHALE GREY

GREEN GUN METAL GREEN GUN METAL GREEN BUSHLAND BUSHSMOKE TEATREE

BEIGE WHEAT HARVEST HARVEST

RED AUTUMN RED HEADLAND HEADLAND TUSCAN RED

GREEN OCEAN GREEN HEDGE HEDGE PLANET GREEN

RED HERITAGE RED HERITAGE RED MANOR RED RED OAK

TONE COLOUR CHART



BLUE BLUE ROCK IRON GREY IRON GREY IRONSTONE

BROWN IRONBARK IRONBARK ESTATE

BLUE BLUE ROCK IRONSTONE IRON GREY IRONSTONE

BROWN MOCCA JASMIN BROWN JASMIN  BROWN JASPER

BROWN MOCCA JASPER JASMIN  BROWN JASPER

RED MERLOT LOFT ATTIC LOFT

RED HERITAGE RED MANOR RED MANOR RED RED OAK

GREEN MIST GREEN MEADOW MEADOW PALE EUCALYPT

WOODGRAIN WOODGRAIN NUT BROWN MERBAU MERBAU

BEIGE MERINO MERINO PAPERBARK TERRACE

RED MERLOT MERLOT ATTIC LOFT

GREEN MIST GREEN MIST GREEN MEADOW PALE EUCALYPT

BROWN MOCCA MOCCA JASMIN  BROWN JASPER

BLACK COKE MONOLITH MONOLITH MONUMENT

BLACK COKE MONUMENT MONOLITH MONUMENT

BEIGE MOSS VALE SAND MOSS VALE SAND EVENING HAZE SUMMERSHADE

BLUE MOUNTAIN BLUE MOUNTAIN BLUE BLUE STONE DEEP OCEAN

GREEN OCEAN GREEN OCEAN GREEN HEDGE PLANET GREEN

WHITE OFF WHITE OFF WHITE SURF MIST

GREEN MIST GREEN PALE EUCALYPT MEADOW PALE EUCALYPT

BEIGE MERINO PAPERBARK PAPERBARK TERRACE

GREEN PICTON GREEN PICTON GREEN

GREEN OCEAN GREEN PLANET GREEN HEDGE PLANET GREEN

CREAM PRIMROSE PRIMROSE DOMAIN PRIMROSE

RED HERITAGE RED RED OAK MANOR RED RED OAK

GREEN RIVERGUM RIVERGUM WILDERNESS WILLOW

BEIGE BEIGE RIVERSAND RIVERSAND STONE

BEIGE SANDSTONE SANDBANK SANDBANK SANDLEWOOD

BEIGE SANDSTONE SANDLEWOOD SANDBANK SANDLEWOOD

BEIGE SANDSTONE SANDSTONE SANDBANK SANDLEWOOD

GREY GULL GREY SHALE GREY SHALE GREY

METALLICS SILVERSHEEN SILVER SHEEN

GREY SLATE GREY SLATE GREY GREY RIDGE WOODLAND GREY

CREAM SMOOTH CREAM SMOOTH CREAM CLASSIC CREAM SMOOTH CREAM

BEIGE BEIGE STONE RIVERSAND STONE

BEIGE MOSS VALE SAND SUMMERSHADE EVENING HAZE SUMMERSHADE

WHITE OFF WHITE SURF MIST SURF MIST



WOODGRAIN WOODRAIN OAK TASMANIAN OAK TASMANIAN OAK

GREEN GUN METAL GREEN TEATREE BUSHLAND BUSHSMOKE TEATREE

BEIGE MERINO TERRACE PAPERBARK TERRACE

RED AUTUMN RED TUSCAN RED HEADLAND TUSCAN RED

BROWN WEATHERED COPPER WEATHERED COPPER

WOODGRAIN WOODRAIN RUSSET WESTERN RED CEDAR WESTERN RED CEDAR

BEIGE WHEAT WHEAT HARVEST

GREEN RIVERGUM WILDERNESS WILDERNESS WILLOW

GREEN RIVERGUM WILLOW WILDERNESS WILLOW

GREY ARMOUR GREY WINDSPRAY WINDSPRAY

WOODGRAIN WOODGRAIN ARMOUR GREY WOODGRAIN ARMOUR GREY

WOODGRAIN WOODGRAIN NUT BROWN WOODGRAIN NUT BROWN MERBAU

WOODGRAIN WOODGRAIN OAK WOODGRAIN OAK TASMANIAN OAK

WOODGRAIN WOODGRAIN RUSSET WOODGRAIN RUSSET WESTERN RED CEDAR

GREY SLATE GREY WOODLAND GREY GREY RIDGE WOODLAND GREY

For all product enquiries call our office on 1800 GRAMLINE OR 1800 472654

Visit our websites at www.gram.com.au and www.smartslat.com.au


